
Sedací souprava
Ocean III

Model
Rozměry š/v/h cm
Barva

Šedá
Modrá
Světle hnědá
Žlutá

Sedací souprava
Ocean III

Model
Rozměry š/v/h cm
Barva

Šedá
Modrá
Světle hnědá
Žlutá

4142721.03
4142721.05
4142721.07

4142721.00
4142721.02
4142721.04

Sedací souprava levá

280/162x86x99

Sedací souprava pravá

Číslo artiklu

Číslo artiklu
4142721.01

Typový plán 
OCEAN III

Ocean III

Ocean III

280/162x86x99

4142721.06
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